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FACT SHEET
WILLOUGHBY HILLS, OHIO

2804 SOM CENTER RD

Convenient Access: Easily accessible from major highways, including I-90
and I-271, making it convenient for customers and employees alike.
Ample Parking: On-site parking is available, offering ease for clients and
staff and encouraging repeat visits.
Move-In Ready: The space is well-maintained and immediately available,
with the infrastructure adaptable to meet a variety of business needs.
Nearby Amenities: Located near popular dining options, retail shops, and
professional services, the area is an active hub that attracts a diverse
clientele.

Located at 2804 Som Center Rd., Willoughby Hills, this property offers two
exceptional commercial spaces:

2,400 sq. ft.: Formerly a successful hair salon, this space is perfectly
suited for beauty, wellness, retail, or other dynamic businesses.
1,600 sq. ft.: Ideal for offices, boutique retail, or professional services,
this space offers a more compact yet highly functional layout.
Both spaces can be continuous. 

Size and Location

Property Highlights

Area Demographics

Total Population

Avg. Household Income

Daytime Employees 

3 mi.

6,700

$94,912

10,830

5 mi.

58,652

$95,534

30,515

7 mi.

115,790

$98,604

51,584
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RADIUS MAP
WILLOUGHBY HILLS, OHIO

2804 SOM CENTER RD
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6009-B Landerhaven Drive
Mayfield Heights, Ohio 44124

CONTACT INFORMATION
2804 SOM CENTER RD

WILLOUGHBY HILLS, OHIO


